
!

c evem Ae, ,o tool. im u. ent s

A9tENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j ; y
.

AMtNo Mi N o u voo ieA noN No 3 t.. ( i a ou i "I:H o uun.o ivNfru nu. Au H u,. No s.cHo n i.i No ,e m t.c., w

"N L//c h / RES-61-0TLdMULORL91
~ ' ^ " " ' " ' ' ' " * " ' " * ' ' " ' ' * " ' " " ' ' ' coot [._rn "' " ".. cnot

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission ,

!Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

6. N AMt /AND ADDidt $$ Of CON f 4 AC loI4 (No,, sperf, county,6(oft end ///' Codt/ g r/A. AMt NDMENi Of $OLIL11 AlION NO,

Conrnunications Technology Applications, Inc.
A oA rto rsu inn i>>1927 Jones Branch Drive

McLean, Virginia 22102
JDA MoDef IC AliON Of CONI 84 AC1/OH DL H

NO.

t NRC-04-89-071
LOU. OA 1 t U thi l| li t M iJ)

cOor |r Aciur Y coot 6/09/89
11 T His ITEM ONLY APPLIE S TO AMENDMEN15 CF SOLICIT ATIONS - -

(=.] 1he atnve numternt schcetaton is inn erdd as vt for th in itern 14 The htmr and date specified for rectint of Offernis e s tendal. n net en..

wtw1

of ters must a n nn* led io remrt of it i awndment ONor to the hour and date neuf mrt in the sohcitabon or es timerded. by orie of the f oliowinc rnetha.f s

la) Oy comt sehnD ltems 8 and it.and returmng __ _ copics of the anwndment: (b) Oy ack nowledging rueipt of thes omerdment on carh cccv of the of for
submittat; or (c) (ly scoorate letter or teloyam whwh includes a reference to the schcitat.on and arnendnwnt nventers f AlL URE OF (OUH ACKNOWLIDG-
MENT TO DE Rf CflVED AT THE Pt ACE OL SIGN ATED T On THE RECEIPT Or Of FEHS PHIOR TO THE HOUh AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN Fil XC7 ION Of YOUH Of fi A If b viriue of this amendment you desire to change on of ter already subemtted, such chance may be trale by telegram or
if tter, prDvr14%f t'ACh IClesyam or letter rf.ak es rt rrerge to the $0hCitatsor) (trid thij amendment, and is (Creived DrIOf 10 the opentr$ hour and (Idle sfWIIIedf

)L AC COUN T ING AND /4DPft(2 PHI A r 104 OA I A (f/ reqwsted) '

Appn No. 31X0200.601 Fin No. L-ll84-1 BAR No. 160-19-22-030 Obligate: 561,310.00

13 THIS IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT H ACTS /ORDE RS,
IT MODIFif 5 THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCHIBED IN ITEM 14.

A irHs cH ANat OHot H is issut o ovHsuAN r T O tsp,< fy our8er.ty; iH( CHANGt$ st Y > on H iN it cM la AHL MADL IN 1HL CON.
g

| _. T 4 AC i OftDLH NO. IN 11 f M J O A.

it T Hf ADOVE NUMOC RE O C ON T H AC T/OHOt n t$ MOutFlf O TO REFLCCT THE ADMINisTit ATIVE CHANGt 5 (such as ch.ontes in payant otticr.
y appropridtson da te, etc ) 501 i OH1 H IN 1T LM lo, PUH50 AN T TO T H E AU T HO RIT Y OF F A R 4 3.]O3(b).

C. T his $UPPLa.ML N f /4 AG Ht i MtNI 15 (NI Li<t D IN10 DUHSU AN f T O AV1HOHii Y OF i

~ D]'5t H t$petu!v I)pe of ano hfOc5 And authurHv)~

) MPO RTAN T: Contractor b is not b is required to sign this doCurnent and return topies to the issuing Of fice.

u. ouC Hie r ion Oe AMc N uMt.N r <Moois ic A r ion torranued o Ucr .,enon wed.,,.. meiudm,4oh<He r.onnen er.<e .u eve <e mor <r .ch<r< /< c* i

(SEE NEXT PAGE)

I
' I

9101140203 910110
PDR C ON'i H PDR

| NRC-04-09-071 _

.Estopt as Drovided herem, all terms and conditions of the document .eferented in item 9A or 10 A. 41 heretofore changed, remains unchanged and 6n f ull fortej

no ene<t.
16A. H AM&. AND TIT LE OF CON r it AC18NG OF F ICL84 (Type or pnnt)ISA. NAML AND T IT LL OF SIGNL H (lspe or perntf

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
.so. CONI uc ionfo , o noH isc.tHot sia Ni.o ao en o s r At t + AMt Rica aC. oArt sicmo

_ -
i h I//oh;.

esetu, or p<r,an ..usorued u. ..an>- . _ _ .
DY ..

an.ou,e cono uco.nu Ott cars
_ - _ . _ _

a ,

N5N 7540-01152 8070 3010% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)
Prescritred by GSA

M.CVIOU5 00tT 60N UNU$ADLE F AR (48 CFR) 53J43



- .- - .._. - .- - .-.. - . . . - ... .-. - .... - -....- - - . . . . . ~ .- .-- .-.

; 1

I
*

.

!

Contract No. NRC-04-89-071

l|
4

Modification No. 5'

Page 2 of 2

|,

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the.
amount of $61,310, thereby increasing the obligated amount from $257,000 to-

-| -
f $318,310. The obligated amount under this modification. fully funds the

subject contract.:

,

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made: !

J , !

Under Section B.2 - Consideration and Oblj.gation--Cost Plus Fixed Fee,|

Paragraph "c" is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu
thereof the following: ;

),

"c, The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $318,310." .

I

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling
amount of $318,310, remains unchanged." ;

;

;

I

.,

!'

!
,

k
,

t:

|

.-

1

| i

,- !

I

'I
'

i

. . . . - _.;.__,.....,. , _ . _ . .._. _ ;_ ; , .. , _ , u . m


